
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

Public Engagement Network Advisory Group – 

Dates For Your Diary 

This leaflet is to tell you the 

meeting dates for the PEN 

Advisory Group this year. 

Meeting Dates. 

11th of November. 

At 1 o’clock until 3 o’clock. 

 

 

Start          Finish 

Start          Finish 

3rd of June. 

At 1 o’clock until 3 o’clock. 

 

 

Start          Finish 

12th of August. 

At 1 o’clock until 3 o’clock. 

 

 



 

 

We will send you an email 

with the agenda a week 

before each meeting. 

If you have any questions, 

you can email us at 

Publicengagementnetwork@

choicesupport.org.uk 

We look forward to seeing you 

at the meetings!  


